

BID TABULATION BILLMAN ROAD TR #54 SURFACE AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

LINE	ITEM	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		B Hill'z Excavating		Buckeye Excavating		Erie Blacktop		Gerken Paving		Henry W Bergman		Schoen, Inc.		
					EST. UNIT COST	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	
ROADWAY																			
1	202	Lump Sum		Headwall Removed, As Per Plan	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 260.00	Lump Sum	\$ 840.00	Lump Sum	\$ 250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 250.00	
2	203	515 Cu Yd		Embankment	10.00	\$ 5,150.00	9.00	\$ 4,635.00	14.00	\$ 7,210.00	10.50	\$ 5,407.50	27.00	\$ 13,905.00	8.00	\$ 4,120.00	15.00	\$ 7,725.00	
3	253	29 Cu Yd		Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	225.00	\$ 6,525.00	150.00	\$ 4,350.00	267.00	\$ 7,743.00	400.00	\$ 11,600.00	150.00	\$ 4,350.00	150.00	\$ 4,350.00	250.00	\$ 7,250.00	
4	254	1720 Sq Yd		Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	5.00	\$ 8,600.00	5.00	\$ 8,600.00	4.60	\$ 7,912.00	5.25	\$ 9,030.00	2.25	\$ 3,870.00	5.00	\$ 8,600.00	3.25	\$ 5,590.00	
EROSION CONTROL																			
5	659	891 Sq Yd		Seeding and Mulching	1.00	\$ 891.00	2.00	\$ 1,782.00	2.25	\$ 2,004.75	1.05	\$ 935.55	1.75	\$ 1,559.25	1.10	\$ 980.10	3.50	\$ 3,118.50	
6	659	0.12 Ton		Commercial Fertilizer	600.00	\$ 72.00	600.00	\$ 72.00	500.00	\$ 60.00	895.00	\$ 107.40	500.00	\$ 60.00	600.00	\$ 72.00	600.00	\$ 72.00	
7	659	0.18 Acre		Lime	100.00	\$ 18.00	200.00	\$ 36.00	800.00	\$ 144.00	121.00	\$ 21.78	25.00	\$ 4.50	100.00	\$ 18.00	30.00	\$ 5.40	
8	659	2.4 Mgal		Water	5.00	\$ 12.00	10.00	\$ 24.00	80.00	\$ 192.00	5.25	\$ 12.60	35.00	\$ 84.00	5.00	\$ 12.00	1.00	\$ 2.40	
9	832	500 Each		Erosion Control	1.00	\$ 500.00	1.00	\$ 500.00	1.00	\$ 500.00	1.05	\$ 525.00	1.00	\$ 500.00	1.00	\$ 500.00	1.00	\$ 500.00	
PAVEMENT																			
10	407	172 Gal		Tack Coat	3.00	\$ 516.00	2.50	\$ 430.00	3.25	\$ 559.00	2.10	\$ 361.20	1.75	\$ 301.00	2.00	\$ 344.00	3.50	\$ 602.00	
11	407	172 Gal		Tack Coat, As Per Plan	3.00	\$ 516.00	2.50	\$ 430.00	3.50	\$ 602.00	2.10	\$ 361.20	1.75	\$ 301.00	2.00	\$ 344.00	3.50	\$ 602.00	
12	411	42 Ton		Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	30.00	\$ 1,260.00	46.00	\$ 1,932.00	51.50	\$ 2,163.00	34.00	\$ 1,428.00	35.00	\$ 1,470.00	30.00	\$ 1,260.00	75.00	\$ 3,150.00	
13	448	120 Ton		Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22	90.00	\$ 10,800.00	94.00	\$ 11,280.00	96.00	\$ 11,520.00	92.00	\$ 11,040.00	105.00	\$ 12,600.00	88.00	\$ 10,560.00	95.00	\$ 11,400.00	
14	448	72 Ton		Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	90.00	\$ 6,480.00	112.00	\$ 8,064.00	101.00	\$ 7,272.00	99.00	\$ 7,128.00	105.00	\$ 7,560.00	88.00	\$ 6,336.00	95.00	\$ 6,840.00	
DRAINAGE																			
15	611	4 Ft		12" Conduit, Type B	40.00	\$ 160.00	40.00	\$ 160.00	77.00	\$ 308.00	42.00	\$ 168.00	55.00	\$ 220.00	40.00	\$ 160.00	75.00	\$ 300.00	
16	611	392 Ft		30" Conduit, Type C	70.00	\$ 27,440.00	71.00	\$ 27,832.00	62.00	\$ 24,304.00	64.50	\$ 25,284.00	57.00	\$ 22,344.00	68.00	\$ 26,656.00	72.50	\$ 28,420.00	
17	611	1 Each		Conduit, Misc.: 30" to 48" Transition Section	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	800.00	\$ 800.00	1,785.00	\$ 1,785.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	
18	611	2 Each		Catch Basin, No. 2-4	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	1,550.00	\$ 3,100.00	1,945.00	\$ 3,890.00	2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	
INCIDENTALS																			
19	614	Lump Sum		Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,700.00	Lump Sum	\$ 650.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	
20	623	Lump Sum		Construction Layout Staking	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 865.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 750.00	
21	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 3,100.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,305.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 6,550.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,250.00	

	TOTAL	\$ 82,840.00	\$ 83,632.00	\$ 80,418.75	\$ 89,925.23	\$ 91,028.75	\$ 79,062.10	\$ 87,327.30
AS OPENED AND READ		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$ 79,446.10	\$